Waynesville Middle School
Boys Soccer
2015

Date			Opponent		Place		Time		Leave Time

Mon., Aug. 31 	Hendersonville	Home		4:00		------

Wed., Sep. 2		Canton		Home		4:30		------

Tue., Sep. 8		Madison		Home		4:30		------

Mon., Sep. 14	ACA			Away		4:30		2:30

Wed., Sep. 16	Macon		Home		4:30		------

Mon., Sep. 21	Brevard		Away		4:30		2:00

Wed., Sep. 23	Canton		Away		4:30		3:00

Mon., Sep. 28	Madison		Away		4:30		2:30

Mon., Oct. 5		ACA			Home		4:00		------

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed., Oct. 7		Macon		Away		4:30		2:30
